NATIONAL Assessment Centre	A TEL VICES. WILL				NAAIS	11382	-
Date In: 18/10/19 12:44.	Jeb description		Date &	Time Com	ipleted .	Dor	e pì,
ROTNO: NBA/INC19018416/F	SAS c-filling			The state of the s			
Veh No FBP 1973C	E-mail (Sjala shee, A	(C 2hrs)				JS	
0.01 15/10/19 17:40	I-Motor Claim Yo	-	MT	106745	,540	0.1	18/10/19
	I-Motor W/O (With	lo: OD 2lirs,	TP 4hrs)				:-
OD (TP .) Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		1				
	Assessment/Survey	Report	A Committee				·.
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Far	/Hand to	Owner	Wksp			Contract of Virginia
Protorrod Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (C. C		Yol:		Fax	:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SHO	6730×.	INC ()/No	m-MC(),		
Owner / Driver: (Tel;)	
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover'	-			
Confirmed by : (itar,		Times)	
	lote-Est Status (WO):		%; P:	21-79%.	P; 80-100	0%]	
The state of the s		ио())				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000() Karoperitana	Till Till Till Till Till Till Till Till		and the	3575	
。Contournation 225%。在1998年的中国的自然是	CHARACTER CONTENTS OF THE	PAYMENTA	COLONY	统可控制的数	4457770	0.1	<u>,</u>
() Walle-In Customer : Customer's Infor	COLUMN TO SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY O	nual & Stri	ctly NO	refer of n	apolior,		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mall Insure)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES()/NO();10	wing C	01(EL PROPERTURA	李市東特別研究	SCHOOL STREET
uminis area cus culcinis acastiación se		34.14.44.44.44.44.44.44.44.44.44.44.44.44	部制量	nichillan	No.	建产加9	(b)by · ·
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Co	ourtesy Car ()						
	(·)						
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	1 1				ALEXANDER NO.		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3)			•		.,,		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$3							
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30						Sold Sold	Street of the second
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30		77202320348		·		September 1	port of the second
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30		//PD/\$2/148	FRYZ SZ			Sales (1)	Pri .
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30						Selection (trace de la constitución de la c
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30							Section 100
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30							
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury: Date Sime ZACIO] \$55							
NA1901832		Olico I Sil	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	(0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0)			
NAI 90 1632	. (1000) . (1000) . (1000) . (1000) . (1000) . (1000) . (1000)	1 Towing Fa	*************************	(5100);	2405 (TP)		
NAI 90 1832	000] () 	Towing Po	roath Sur	(\$100);	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
NAI 90 1832 Thirmst Wesperlands		A 1 Danuge A 2 Towing Fe 1 Follow-Tiu 1 Follow-Tiu 1 plaindur at	rough Sur rough Sur rough Sur	(5100);	1NG (110) 1NG (110) 540/3 51 91 an 200)	11 C 16 11 11 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	
NAI 90 1832 Injury: Date fine Page 1999 Injury: NAI 90 1832 Injury: I	000] ()	A: Demage A 7: Towing Fe 7: Follow-Tim 7: Follow-Tim 7: Follow-Tim 7: Inimine application 1: Re-inspect 1: Idan DA+	rough Sur rough Sur rough Sur linst INC lon SMRT Su	vey Only (Well rvey	1NG (110) 1NG (110) 540/3 51 91 an 200)	43 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Signature of the same of the s
NAI 90 1832 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 NAI 90 1832 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: NAI 90 1832 Injurial Street Court of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of the grain of the point Cost > \$30 Injury: Distributed the grain of	000] () 	A: Denuge A 2: Towing Pa 2: Towing Pa 2: Follow-Tin 2: Follow-Tin 2: Follow-Tin 3: Re-inspect 4: Re-inspect 1: Idae DA + TUC Addition	rough Sur rough Sur rough Sur linst INC lon SMRT Su	vey Only (Well rvey	ING (210) 34023 (1) 34023 (2) 3 (2) 3 (3) 3 (4) 3 (5) 3 (6) 3 (7) 3 (7) 3 (8) 3 (9) 3 (43 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NA 190 183 2 Injury: Valvational State of the Cost > \$30 National State of the Cost > \$30 National State of the Cost > \$30 Injury: National State of the Cost > \$30 Injury: Inj	() () () () () () () () () () () () () (A: Demay A 7: Towing Fer 7: Follow-Tim 7: Follow	rough Sur rough Sur last INC lon SMRT Su al Service	vey (Ilowenus	ING (210) \$4025 \$10 Jan 2000 } \$10 Jan 2000 }	43 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NA(901832 Injury: National Sections Value of the section of the	000] () 1000] () 1	A: Damage A 7: Towing Par 7: Pollow-Tia 7: Pollow-Tia 7: Re-largeout 1: Idas DA + TUC Addition 1: St. Courtery C	rough Sur rough Sur rough Sur lineUNG lon SMRT Su al Sorvior	(\$100); vey vey (Resurve Only (wef) fvey si-	1NG (210) 5-025 51 y) 3 0 Jan 2000 3	73 60 53 10 73	
July 1907832 Injury: NA 1907832 Injury: Injury: Ontact No: Inmaged Portion: C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	000] () 1) A 2) D 3) T () F () T 7) N 4) N	A: Demay A 1: Towing Par 1: Follow-Tin 1: Follow-Tin 1: Follow-Tin 1: Iday DA +	rough Surrough Surrou	(\$100); vey vey (Resurve Only (Well fvey s:- Illowence n on Coordinatio	ING (210) 5:025 11 y) 3 0 Jan 2000} 51	73 60 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost> \$30 Injury:	000] () 103 103 103 103 103 103 103 103	A: Demay A 1: Towing Par 1: Follow-Tin 1: Follow-Tin 1: Follow-Tin 1: Iday DA +	rough Surrough Surrough Surrough Surrough Surrough SmRT Surrough SmRT Surrough SmRT Surrough	yey yey Yey Yey Yey Yey Yey Illowanue N On Caordinatio against ING	ING (210) 5:025 11 y) 3 0 Jan 2000} 51	73 60 73 10 73 73 73	

4 . p/t et 1 . p./

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

foresaid.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
EXTRACTOR SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	18/10/2019 12:44
Date Of Accident	15/10/2019 17:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF SEMBAWANG ROAD ALONG YISHUN AVE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D. C.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP1973C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KHALIL
NRIC No	S9434768H
Email Address	AHMADSYUKRIZ4@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-92966954
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-92966954
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	AEROX
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PERSONAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5107816996
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KHALIL
NRIC No	S9434768H
Date Of Birth	24/09/1994
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/02/2015
Driving Experience	4 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-92966954
Fax Number	

OFFICE-92966954

AHMADSYUKRIZ4@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 492 ADMIRALTY LINK #03-185 SINGAPORE

Postcode

750492

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHD6730X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

TAXI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 23

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KHALIL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBP1973C

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Page 3 of 23





1 of 3 Report No. T/20191017/2079

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT O	F A TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT		Station Diony No.	
Date/Time Report Made: 17/10/2019 13:25		ade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	lars			
Name of	Informant: SYUKRI BI		Address: APT BLK 492 ADMIRALTY LII 750492	NK #03-185 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9434768H		58H	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92966954	
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		====	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 24/09/1994	Type of Informant: Rider	T	
Race: Javanese			Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambulance		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/10/2019 17:40		Type of Location
Weather:	G ROAD	LONG Road Dry	YISHUN A\ Surface:	/E 5	Roa	d Speed Limit:
Clear		raffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Light		
Type of Collis	sion:				Any	one conveyed by oulance:

Vehicle No.	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP1973C	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	AEROX GDR155A CVT	Black		0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			E - In Date
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
A DOMESTIC OF THE OWNER, THE OWNE		5107816996	26/02/2019	25/02/2020
FBP1973C	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5107616996	20/02/2010	20.02.20





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3

Report No. T/20191017/2079

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestria			Lice of De	d-state		
Rider		15 to \$2.00 miles	Use of Pe	destria	n Cross	sing: NA
Name	AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KHALIL			ID No).	S9434768H
Related Vehicle	FBP1973C (Motorcycle)			Conta	act No.	92966954
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL			Class Drivin Licen	g	Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	15/10/2019		Date Disc		15/10	/2010
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 05		Degree of				

Brief Details.

AT THE ABOVEMENTIONED DATE AND TIME,

I WAS RIDING ALONG THE FIRST LANE WHEN THE TAXI CUT INTO MY LANE AND I HIT THE TAXI. AFTER WHICH I FELL DOWN.

THAT IS ALL.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191017/2079

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

S	ke	tc	h	P	ar	1
_					ıaı	

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: TP / LEE CHEN EN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 17/10/2019 13:25
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
Contact No.:	
Authentication Stamp	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: |7/010/19

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Ceptre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/EM No .:

SKETCHPLAN JUNEYION OF SHIMPDWONES POAD ALONG YISHUM AVAMUR 5 Traffic light VEHA: FISP 1973C VEH8: SHO 6730X DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: 17/10/19 Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No .:

CHACK WITH HKL WHATHAR JAM BIKA COME DURADON

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCID	ENT DATE: 15/10 2019 100/A	MMYYY), TIME: (: 40) (HH:MM)
		ION: LUCKON OF SUMBONE		S. Yushun AVA:
	1.	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	30.	H 10
		CIPOLICY NUMBER: 51078169	96	
	200	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / T	HIRD PARTY / THÍRD P&	RTY FIRE &THEFT)
		O)MAKE & MODEL:_ I)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VA	N/LORRY / MOTOR OF	CLE / OTHERS)
ó		a VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	DAMERCIAL MOTORC	YCLE)
		17) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT T	IME: 19814 FIR	
***		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR O	LAIM / REPORTING ON	LY)
	2.,	ANAME: AHMAN SYUKE BIN	KHALL IM	ALE / FEMALE!
		b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S95347	68H CONTACT	
		c) ADDRESS:		
	40	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P	OUCY HOLDER	
ANO of	passon go	DRIVER ' M MOJE		ALE / FEMALE)
	ing driver.)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT	
.<1)	a) ADDRESS:		•
		*d) DATE OF BIRTH: (//](DD/MM/YYYY)	1 ,
		e)OCCUPATION: [INDOOR / OUTOO	OR)	
	4.	TIDATE OF DRIVING PASS -	E INSURED'S COMPA	NY? (YES Y MO)
	1720	IF NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DR	IVER WITH INSURED!	Cours
	5.	DINEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R. b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTH	ERS ' '	
		WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)		* 2 3
	7.	O) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLIC	E STATION:	
A He of L	8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CHOLTE		1841
(Indudi	na obliver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME:		
() .	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: THIRÖ PARTY VEHICLE	CONTAC	
st 11. 1	7, T,	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:	<u> </u>
200	passenger, ling, debuer	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTAC	T
Cherrie	may, orever) f) NRICYFIN/PASSPORT:	CONTAC	,
-	_/	AD 40		

email = ahmad syukriz4@ gmail.com

eBao Tech				Genera	IClaim
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_MER	RAH_800676	The second second	• Change	Language Change Password	+ Log Out
My Desktop	Policy Query				3
Notice of Loss	Policy No.		Date of Accident	15/10/2019 15:31	
	Vehicle No.(For Motor)	FBP1973C	Certificate Number		
			Search		
	Select Policy No.	Certificate Policyholder Number Name	Policyholder NRIC Product Cover Type	Vehicle Insured Commence No. Object Date	Expiry Date
	O 5107816996	AHMAD SYUKRI B KHALIL	59434768H GMC Third Party, Fire & Theft	BP1973C FBP1973C 26/02/2019	25/02/2020
			Continue		

Email Address

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

Claim Handling

Accident MT/1067455

Accident MT/1067455			
Policy No.	5107816996	Vehicle No.	FBP1973C
Certificate No.			F0F1973C
Policyholder Name	AHMAD SYUKRI B KHALIL		
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Parks Fig. 6 Th. 6
Contact No.(Mobile)	92966954	Contact No.(Office)	Third Party, Fire & Theft
Email Address		Special Remark	
KFK	No Yes	TCA	E No. 1 No.
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	No Yes
Accident Details		Neb Entitement(%)	0
Report Date	18/10/2019 14:22	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Man
Date of Accident	15/10/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	Yes
Reporting Centre		Orange Force	17:40
Accident Location	JUNCTION OF SEMBAWANG ROAD ALONG		
▼ Total Excess Applicable		3 YISHUN AVE 5	
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	
OD Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00
YIED OD Excess	0.00	YIED TP Excess	0.00
Additional Excess			
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable	0.00
GST Registered Informa	tion		
GST Registered	No		GST Registration Date
GST Registration No.			GST Status Verified
Modification History			
Policyholder Mailing Add	iress		
Address 1	BLK 492 #03-185	Address 2	ADMIRALTY LINK
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address
Unit No.	03-185	Related Policy Number	5107816996
OI Driver Info	310100000000000000000000000000000000000		
Driver Name	AHMAD SYUKRI BIN KHALIL	Driver Type	Main Driver
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	59434768H
Register Date of Driver License	25/02/2015	Driver Age	25
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)	
Address 1	BLK 492 #03-185	Address 2	ADMIRALTY LINK
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address
Unit No.	03-185		
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.	
Declaration			
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	\$200,000.000	
Reading?	5 mg	Any injury?	Yes • No
fodification History			
Claim 001 New			
Claim Type *			lan we
2000042			OD-MX
Contact No.(Mobile)			92966954

1/3

Claim Descriptio	n			FBP1973C / S
Preferred Workshop	Insured Liability Net at Fault	7		
Contact No. Ye	Preferered Repair Prefered Workshop, Name unknown	▼ GIA Received		¥
Date Registered	Option	report Received		18/10/2019 1
Report Taken By				[10/10/2017]
Print AK lett	er			
Attachment		S	ave Submit	
▽				
Accident No.	MT/ADCZASE	Claim No.		
Last Doc. Receiv	MT/1067455 ed	Claim No. Upload Date		001
5001.5001.1100014		opioao bate		18/10/2019 14:
Chance File	Path *		F = 1	Cate
Choose File	No file chosen		Clear	Please Select
10.27	No file chosen		Clear	Please Select
Choose File	No file chosen		Clear	Please Select
NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	No file chosen		Clear	Please Select
	No file chosen		Clear	Please Select
Message Read			Clear	Please Select
	ent List			
Attachmen	9655,000,00	Category	P	Urgency
A	opious system	Cottagory	1	organicy
3	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:31	SAS		Normal
See and	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:31	NRIC/ Driving License	Υ	Normal
*	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:31	Photos		Normal
>2	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:31	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:31	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:29	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:29	Photos		Normal
) =	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:29	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:29	Photos		Normal
1	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:29	Photos		Normal
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 18 Oct 2019 14:29	Photos		Normal

Uploaded By/Date

Video List

Folder Date

File Name

Display in New Window

Scan and uploading